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Driffield Northfield Infant 

School 

Essential Dates 

Y1 Foodbank Visits 
Tuesday 19th March 

Easter Bonnet Parade                   
Thursday 21st March 

Break up for Easter     
Friday 22nd March 

Return to School       
Tuesday 9th April 

September New Starters 
Meetings                     
Tuesday 14th May 
2.15pm & 4pm 

Foundation Trip       
Tuesday 21st May 

Dragonflies Bempton & 
Flamborough                                    
Wednesday 22nd May 

Foundation Weights & 
Heights Measure      
Wednesday 22nd May 

Grasshoppers Bempton 
& Flamborough                                
Thursday 23rd May 

Break up for  Half Term                         
Friday 24th May 

Return to School              
Tuesday 4th June 

 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few items of 

news and information 

for the remainder of this 

half term and next half 

term. 

Thank you for your continued support 

                 Gardening and Wildlife 

      Dragonflies—Tuesday 16th April 

Grasshoppers—Tuesday 23rd April 

Bumblebees—Tuesday 30th April       

Caterpillars—Tuesday 7th May 

Butterflies—Tuesday 14th May 

Ladybirds—Tuesday 21st May         

Curriculum 

Please use the link below to access 

the curriculum page on our website.  

Here you will find  information 

about the curriculum and the topics 

that will be covered in each term for 

the year groups. 

https://

www.driffieldnorthfieldinfants.co.uk

/learning-from-home/curriculum-1    

School Trips 

Here is a list of the school trips we have 

planned for the Summer Term.               

Information and  consents will be sent out 

nearer the time. 

 

Foundation 

Playdale Farm—Tuesday 21st May 

Y2 

Bempton and Flamborough—

Dragonflies—Wednesday 22nd May 

Grasshoppers—Thursday 23rd May 

Sewerby Hall & Gardens—Wednesday 3rd  

July  

Year 1  

Elmswell Farm 

Caterpillars—Monday 1st July 

Bumblebees—Tuesday 

2nd July 

Y1’s trip is to be           

confirmed 

Many thanks 

Menu Change 

We have been notified that next 
week the Thursday and Friday 

meals will be swapped over.   
Thursday will be Fish Finger      

followed by Flapjack and Friday 
will be Pizza Pasta Bake followed 

by Raspberry Mousse.  Many 
thanks.                

Easter Bonnet Parade 

Please join us on the          
playground for our Easter  

Bonnet Parade at 2.45pm on 
Thursday 21st March.  The 
children will be making their 
hats in school and 

the Y2 choir will be 
singing.  We hope to 

see you there.  
Many thanks 


